
School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOL BA_LLB_H_ I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ I SSEN0101 Environ. Sustainability & Climate Change Vikash Sundriyal vikas.sundriyal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BCom_LLB_H_ I SSEN0101 Environ. Sustainability & Climate Change Vikash Sundriyal vikas.sundriyal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL LLB_ I CLCC1101 Fundamental of Moot Court Pooja Kumari pooja.kumari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan vipin.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan vipin.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BCom_LLB_H_ I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Vipin Chauhan vipin.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

All the students of SOL, who have applied for Supplementary examination (Odd Semester) for Non-Theory courses (labs/projects/ 

seminars/continuous evaluation) are hereby informed that kindly contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  

 Examination will be conducted on - LMS Portal Link - https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in

Examination Window - 09th Dec - 18th Dec' 2024

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOL /Supple- Odd Sem /Non-Theory /Dec /2024-25 /5                                                                                                          Date: 03 Dec 2024

Non-Theory Notice - SOL
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) - December 2024

Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non-Theory Examination)
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School Program Sem Code Course Name Faculty Name Faculty E-Mail ID

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Surya Singh surya.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BCom_LLB_H_ III SLSG0201 Ethical Leadership in the 21st Century Annapurna Pll annapurna@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ III SLLS2001 Social Internship Simran Jolly simran.jolly@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan Arya nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan Arya nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BCom_LLB_H_ V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan Arya nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_ V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_ V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BCom_LLB_H_ V SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BCom_LLB_H_CorpL VII SLSG0401 India & Its Place in Contemporary World Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BBA_LLB_H_CorpL VII CLPP4130S Seminar on Sustainable Development Divyanshu Chaudhary divyanshu.chaudhary@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_CrimL VII CLPP4102W Workshop on Mediation Arvind Singh Kushwaha arvind.kushwaha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_CNTL IX CLPP5101 Dissertation II Keshav Madhav keshav.madhav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOL BA_LLB_H_CNTL IX CLPP5165S Semi on Local Self Govt Admin Kartik Agre kartik.agre@ddn.upes.ac.in

Controller of Examination
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